

## XPO Logistics Named a World's Most Admired Company for Fourth Consecutive Year

February 3, 2021

GREENWICH, Conn., Feb. 03, 2021 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- XPO Logistics. Inc. (NYSE: XPO), a leading global provider of transportation and logistics solutions, has been named a World's Most Admired Company for 2021 by Fortune magazine. XPO has been recognized by Fortune as a World's Most Admired Company every year since 2018.

Brad Jacobs, chairman and chief executive officer of XPO Logistics, said, "We thank Fortune for once again naming XPO to this select group of highly regarded companies. We're honored to be recognized for excellence in areas that reflect our commitment to stakeholders, including financial soundness, people management, social responsibility and the quality of our services."

XPO was selected for this year's recognition from among 1,500 companies in 52 industries. See XPO's profile page on Fortune's list of the World's Most Admired Companies here.

## **About XPO Logistics**

XPO Logistics, Inc. (NYSE: XPO) is a top ten global logistics provider of cutting-edge supply chain solutions to the most successful companies in the world. The company operates as a highly integrated network of people, technology and physical assets in 30 countries, with 1,629 locations and more than 100,000 employees. XPO uses its network to help more than 50,000 customers manage their goods most efficiently throughout their supply chains. XPO's corporate headquarters are in Greenwich, Conn., USA, and its European headquarters are in Lyon, France. Visit <a href="mailto:xpo.com">xpo.com</a> for more information, and connect with XPO on <a href="mailto:Facebook">Facebook</a>, <a href="mailto:Twitter">Twitter</a>, <a href="mailto:LinkedIn">LinkedIn</a>, <a href="mailto:Instagram">Instagram</a> and <a href="mailto:YouTube">YouTube</a>.

## **Media Contact**

XPO Logistics, Inc. Joe Checkler +1-203-423-2098 joe.checkler@xpo.com



Source: XPO Logistics, Inc.